26 Agustos 1989 Cumartesi

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 TAYGA(3)

2 ATLIEL(7)

3 YURDABAK(1)

4 OZGURHAN*(5)
5 ALTAYLIMA4)

6 KURUSBEY(6)

7 GULTORUN(2)

Yasg
4yka

5yka
4yda
4yka
8yka
Byaa

Sykk

Yans Sonuglan

Kv-8
1.)10.000 & 2.)4.000 t
1.)2.000 £ 2.)800 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

TULRAB - MENCLLE 26 58 MCILGIN
TULRAB - MENCULE23 60 AKADIR ALTINOZ
UMUT.2 - ZAFIRES. 57 C.GU\EN
HLALUZZAMAN25 - MENCULE 18 57 T.ADISEN
HLALUZZAMANL25 - KEVIY ETULIRAK 22 60 E.CANKILIC
ALKURUS 26/73 - ZAFIRE7. 60 AOZDENiZ
HAVUGEROL - TURFETUNNLR 15 585  MBAYRAM

kg,

3.)2.000 &
3.)400 &

Sahip
U TAVER

YATLI

F YURDABAK
F YESILDAG
ATUGEL

S YURDABAK

S RUMELIL

2600 Gim

Antrendrii Derece

3.02.67

3.02.72

3.03.63

3.03.66

3.03.79

3.03.82

3.07.72

istanbul Hipdromu (60. Yans Giinii)

4)1.000 &
4)200 ¢

Gy AGF St

855 3
7
1
5
4
6
2

Fark GGk HP



